
MM84
With a wide 4 rib design and tapered central 
grooves, they enhance traction on both wet and 
dry surfaces, preventing the accumulation of 
stones. Efficiently channel out water, promoting 
better grip and safeguarding the casing.

130
140
150
160
176

190W
200W
210W
220W
225W
235W
245W
255W
265W

12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

TRA I L ER

LONG HAUL

REGIONAL

CITY & INTERCITY

ON/OFF

OFF ROAD

LIGHT TRUCK

SPECIAL

www.leadertread.co.za info@leadertread.co.za011 473 8200


