MM84 TRAILER

With a wide 4 rib design and tapered central grooves, they enhance traction on both wet and dry surfaces, preventing the accumulation of stones. Efficiently channel out water, promoting better grip and safeguarding the casing.



	U
mm	mm
130	12
140	12
150	12
160	12
176	12
190W	14
200W	14
210W	14
220W	14
225W	14
235W	14
245W	14
255W	14
265W	14





